

Quotation

#25934

Date: 18/11/2025

Product SKU	Product Name	Unit Price	Qty	Amount
FF-GP2	FF-GP2 FusionFix GP2 Universal Clear Spray Adhesive 500ml	€17,40	10	€174,00
FF-EP	FF-EP FusionFix EP Epoxy Super Clear Spray Adhesive 500ml	€29,50	10	€295,00
VH-PVC6-30	VH-PVC6-30 6mm ID Budget PVC Vacuum Hose 30m	€17,40	1	€17,40
RI-SCV	RI-SCV Resin Infusion Silicone Connector	€2,35	50	€117,50
VH-S8	VH-S8 8mm ID Silicone Vacuum Hose	€5,50	10	€55,00
PA-SHC-6	PA-SHC-6 6mm Straight Hose Connector	€0,55	30	€16,50
PA-THC-6	PA-THC-6 6mm Tee Hose Connector	€0,65	30	€19,50
RISP-10-8	RISP-10-8 Large Resin Infusion Spiral 8mm ID	€0,95	50	€47,50
AFFM100-105-5PK	AFFM100-105-5PK FM100 Infusion Mesh 1.05m - 5lm Folded Pack	€13,95	1	€13,95
AFPP230-152-WS	AFPP230-152-WS PP230 Aero-Grade Nylon 66 Peel Ply (Red Tracer) - 100LM Roll	€226,75	1	€226,75
AFVB200-152LFT-WS-100	AFVB200-152LFT-WS-100 VB200 Vacuum Bagging Film 1.52m LFT - 100m	€219,20	1	€219,20
VBST150-WS	VBST150-WS ST150 Vacuum Bagging Gum Sealant Tape 15m - Box of 20	€83,75	1	€83,75
AFVB160-152LFT-WS-100	AFVB160-152LFT-WS-100 VB160 Vacuum Bagging Film 1.52m LFT - 100LM Roll	€175,35	1	€175,35
FBRT-25	FBRT-25 Flash/Release Tape 25mm	€8,20	3	€24,60
FBRT-50	FBRT-50 Flash/Release Tape 50mm	€14,50	1	€14,50
CALMIXCUP2240	CALMIXCUP2240 Calibrated Mixing Cup 2240ml	€0,80	30	€24,00
CALMIXCUP1300	CALMIXCUP1300 Calibrated Mixing Cup 1300ml	€0,60	15	€9,00
EP-XCR-5	EP-XCR-5 XCR Epoxy Coating Resin 5kg	€129,35	1	€129,35
EP-IN2-FS-5	EP-IN2-FS-5 IN2 Epoxy Infusion Resin 5kg Pack FAST/SLOW	€96,10	2	€192,20
KT5-F	KT5-F Kit of 5 Perma-Grit Rotary Tools in a Case - Fine	€63,00	1	€63,00
RD3	RD3 19mm + 32mm Cutting Discs with Arbor	€21,00	1	€21,00
SC-CK10	SC-CK10 Professional 10 Inch Carbon Fibre Composites Shears	€66,60	2	€133,20
AFR210-153	AFR210-153 R210 Unperforated Prepreg Release Film 1.53m	€3,95	30	€118,50



Easy Composites EU B.V.
Beneluxbaan 16
Rijen 5121 DC
Netherlands
VAT# NL859597672B01

Quotation

#25934

Date: 18/11/2025

Subtotal	€2 190,75
Special Discount	-€219,08
Shipping	€105,00
VAT	€0,00
Total	€2 076,67

Customer Instructions: